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Esanatoglia 85 Junior - Qualificazione
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- #97 MANCINI S. - KTM ToheSit  Po.5-#125 BARBIERI M. - KTM et Po.9- #54 DE PAOLA M. - KTM 176433
1 2:18.576 17:46:01.360 1 2:40.447 17:46:21.329 1 2:43.071 17:46:23.953
2 2:18.303 17:48:19.663 2 2:19.727 17:48:41.056 2 2:28.805 17:48:52.758
3 2:19.637 17:50:39.300 3 2:20.007 17:51:01.063 3 227712 17:51:20.470
4 2:19.400 17:52:58.700 4 2:21.830 17:53:22.893 4 2:29353 17:53:49.823
5 2:19.469 17:55:18.169 5 2:19.914 17:55:42.807 5 2:28.566 17:56:18.389
6 2:18.130 17:57:36.299 6 2:19.835 17:58:02.642 6 2:27.490 17:58:45.879
7 2:21.265 17:59:57.564 7 2:23.259 18:00:25.901 7 2:27.607 18:01:13.486
8 2:18.473 18:02:16.037 8 2:19.088 18:02:44.989 8 2:28.973 18:03:42.459
Po. 2 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha Jooam® Po. 6~ #13 PIVETTAF. - KTM ‘1oL ore Po.10- #269 DALFITTO P. - KTM i
1 2:32.307 17:46:13.189 1 2:34.025 17:46:14.907 1 2:42.487 17:46:23.369
2 2:18.780 17:48:31.969 2 2:27.218 17:48:42.125 2 2:30.847 17:48:54.216
3 2:17.888 17:50:49.857 3 2:25.165 17:51:07.290 3 2:27.214 17:51:21.430
4 2:18.997 17:53:08.854 4 2:24519 17:53:31.809 4 2:29.289 17:53:50.719
5 2:15.182 17:55:24.036 5 2:24.716 17:55:56.525 5 2:28.587 17:56:19.306
6 2:18.697 17:57:42.733 6 2:23.942 17:58:20.467 6 2:27.651 17:58:46.957
7 2:18.678 18:00:01.411 7 2:28.068 18:00:48.535 7 2:27.828 18:01:14.785
8 2:16.799 18:02:18.210 8 2:29.420 18:03:17.955 8 2:28.326 18:03:43.111
Po. 3 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM e aoe  Po.7-#321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM 106 07s Po.11-#364 NARDO M. - Husqvarna 1o
1 2:28.633 17:46:09.515 1 2:37.719 17:46:18.601 1 2:50.561 17:46:31.443
2 2:21.751 17:48:31.266 2 2:25.474 17:48:44.075 2 2:30.838 17:49:02.281
3 2:18.172 17:50:49.438 3 2:24.566 17:51:08.641 3 2:25273 17:51:27.554
4 2:19.008 17:53:08.446 4 2:24.043 17:53:32.684 4 2:24.909 17:53:52.463
5 2:20.030 17:55:28.476 5 2:24.874 17:55:57.558 5 2:27.402 17:56:19.865
6 2:22.956 17:57:51.432 6 2:26.026 17:58:23.584 6 2:27.776 17:58:47.641
7 2:22.980 18:00:14.412 7 2:28.444 18:00:52.028 7 2:28.000 18:01:15.641
8 2:28.520 18:02:42.932 8 2:30.080 18:03:22.108 8 2:28.819 18:03:44.460
Po. 4 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM e 0ys  Po.8-#227 CANOVARO E. - KTM 167 Po.12-#71 SANNA A. - Husquarna 413056
1 2:23.822 17:46:04.704 1 2:41.763 17:46:22.645 1 2:31.421 17:46:12.303
2 221472 17:48:26.176 2 2:28.324 17:48:50.969 2 2:23.793 17:48:36.096
3 2:20936 17:50:47.112 3 2:20.011 17:51:19.980 3 2:19.352 17:50:55.448
4 2:20.632 17:53:07.744 4 2:29.133 17:53:49.113 4 2:20.940 17:53:16.388
5 2:23.012 17:55:30.756 5 2:28.595 17:56:17.708 5 2:23.298 17:55:39.686
6 2:24.417 17:57:55.173 6 2:27.706 17:58:45.414 6 2:19.872 17:57:59.558
7 2:23.819 18:00:18.992 7 2:27.426 18:01:12.840 7 3.27.447 18:01:27.005
8 2:25.073 18:02:44.065 8 2:27.874 18:03:40.714 8 2:23.968 18:03:50.973
Fastest lap: 2:15.182
Offcial Partner Official Supplier  ——————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmt'/mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 13 - # 39 SALESI R. - Husqvarna T Po.17-#5 BALDINO W. - KTM \ e 1 2:54.808 17:46:35.690
1 2:44.111 17:46:24.993 1 2:47.220 17:46:28.102 2 2:41.533 17:49:17.223
2 2:29.691 17:48:54.684 2 2:33.680 17:49:01.782 3 2:38.679 17:51:55.902
3 2:27.522 17:51:22.206 3 2:20.494 17:51:31.276 4 2:38.988 17:54:34.890
4 2:37.777 17:53:59.983 4 2:38.025 17:54:09.301 5 2:36.955 17:57:11.845
5 2:29.248 17:56:29.231 5 2:33.352 17:56:42.653 6 2:36.768 17:59:48.613
6 2:27.858 17:58:57.089 6 2:33.727 17:59:16.380 7 2:40.755 18:02:29.368
7 2:27.761 18:01:24.850 7 2:32.657 18:01:49.037  po, 22 - # 997 QUARTINI L. - KTM iy
8 2:29.676 18:03:54.526 8 2:34.820 18:04:23.857 1 3:06.638 17:46:47.520
Po. 14 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM y %0 Po. 18- # 134 CERIANI G. - KTM ‘e 2 2:37.005 17:49:24.525
1 2:43.416 17:46:24.298 1 2:48.870 17:46:29.752 3 2:40.364 17:52:04.889
2 2:51.891 17:49:16.189 2 2:33.737 17:49:03.489 4 2:38.184 17:54:43.073
3 2:30.856 17:51:47.045 3 2:33.849 17:51:37.338 5 2:37.384 17:57:20.457
4 2:30.744 17:54:17.789 4 2:36.216 17:54:13.554 6 2:38.572 17:59:59.029
5 2:28.444 17:56:46.233 5 2:35.671 17:56:49.225 7 2:36.861 18:02:35.850
6 2:28.707 17:59:14.940 6 2:35.273 17:59:24.498  po, 23 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM e
7 2:26.645 18:01:41.585 7 2:37.309 18:02:01.807 1 3.00.177 17:46:43.861
8 2:26.621 18:04:08.206 8 2:38.881 18:04:40.688 2 2:39.647 17:49:23.508
Po. 15 - # 26 LUCCHESI D. - Yamaha 41 e Po.19- #2999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha ‘rarT0e 3 2:39.144 17:52:02.652
1 3:07.307 17:46:48.189 1 3:31.732 17:47:12.614 4 2:40.937 17:54:43.589
2 2:32.501 17:49:20.690 2 2:28.058 17:49:40.672 5 2:39.892 17:57:23.481
3 2:30.278 17:51:50.968 3 2:30.714 17:52:11.386 6 2:36.579 18:00:00.060
4 2:28.982 17:54:19.950 4 2:31.084 17:54:42.470 7 2:36.194 18:02:36.254
5 2:27.897 17:56:47.847 5 2:31.098 17:57:13.568  po, 24 - # 207 PESUCCI T. - KTM A
6 2:27.675 17:59:15.522 6 2:32.520 17:59:46.088 1 2:53.872 17:46:34.754
7 2:27.434 18:01:42.956 7 2:29.132 18:02:15.220 2 2:40.729 17:49:15.483
8 2:26.869 18:04:09.825 8 2:33.522 18:04:48.742 3 2:43.497 17:51:58.910
Po. 16 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM 415 30r P0.20-#172 DE LUCA A. - KTM iy 4 2:40.802 17:54:39.712
1 2:45.233 17:46:28.804 1 3:08.660 17:46:49.542 5 2:40.596 17:57:20.308
2 2:41.263 17:49:10.067 2 2:36.315 17:49:25.857 6 2:43.619 18:00:03.927
3 2:31.311 17:51:41.378 3 2:36.718 17:52:02.575 7 2:38.845 18:02:42.772
4 2:31.067 17:54:12.445 4 2:37.461 17:54:40.036
5 2:31.075 17:56:43.520 5 2:32.593 17:57:12.629
6 2:29.722 17:59:13.242 6 2:32.824 17:59:45.453
7 2:29.210 18:01:42.452 7 2:34.301 18:02:19.754
8 2:28.886 18:04:11.338  py 21 # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM e
Fastest lap: 2:15.182
Official Partner: Official Supplier  —————— Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 25 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. - Husquarna i 4 2:40.220 17:55:16.806  pg, 34 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. - Husqvarna i
1 3.25.563 17:47:06.445 5 2:40.066 17:57:56.872 1 4:19.030 17:48:02.995
2 2:33.480 17:49:39.925 6 2:44.099 18:00:40.971 2 2:35.933 17:50:38.928
3 2:33.405 17:52:13.330 7 2:40.114 18:03:21.085 3 2:34.174 17:53:13.102
4 2:32.752 17:54:46.082  po, 30 - # 509 BORIANI A. - Husquarna e 4 2:36.941 17:55:50.043
5 2:35.717 17:57:21.799 1 3:03.331 17:46:47.067 5 2:31.607 17:58:21.650
6 2:32.403 17:59:54.202 2 2:40.336 17:49:27.403 6 2:37.704 18:00:59.354
7 2:49.345 18:02:43.547 3 2.40.690 17:52:08.093 7 2:34.227 18:03:33.581
Po. 26 - # 310 MONTEVERDE A. - Yamaha e 4 2:46.172 17:54:54.265  pq 35 4 444 VECCHI N. - Husquarna iy
1 2:57.148 17:46:38.030 5 2:40.969 17:57:35.234 1 4:08.225 17:47:49.107
2 2:40.753 17:49:18.783 6 3:00.973 18:00:36.207 2 2:38.120 17:50:27.227
3 2:42.649 17:52:01.432 7 2:48.732 18:03:24.939 3 2:43.481 17:53:10.708
4 2:41.362 17:54:42.794  po, 31 - # 49 STROZZI L. - KTM i 4 2:41.567 17:55:52.275
5 2:40.844 17:57:23.638 1 3:01.819 17:46:48.802 5 2:46.295 17:58:38.570
6 2:42.290 18:00:05.928 2 2:44.505 17:49:33.307 6 2:50.018 18:01:28.588
7 2:41.264 18:02:47.192 3 2.45.029 17:52:18.336 7 2:46.391 18:04:14.979
Po. 27 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM e 4 2:43.395 17:55:01.731  pg_ 36 # 303 MARCHESIN P. - KTM A
1 3:13.091 17:46:56.693 5 2:51.110 17:57:52.841 1 2:59.213 17:46:43.026
2 2:35.883 17:49:32.576 6 2:52.478 18:00:45.319 2 2:40.256 17:49:23.282
3 3:11.762 17:52:44.338 7 2:43.130 18:03:28.449 3 2:40.637 17:52:03.919
4 234914 17:55:19.252 po, 32 - # 34 TALUCCI E. - KTM i 4 2:40.656 17:54:44.575
5 2:34.881 17:57:54.133 1 3.09.417 17:46:53.719 5 2:40.235 17:57:24.810
6 2:37.590 18:00:31.723 2 2:45.075 17:49:38.794 6 2:09.413 18:01:34.223
7 2:32.963 18:03:04.686 3 2.45.433 17:52:24.227 7 3:10.300 18:04:44.523
Po. 28 - # 121 SALVIF. - TM e 4 2:42.069 17:55:06.29  pg, 37 . # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM T L
1 3:09.734 17:46:50.616 5 2:44.588 17:57:50.884 1 2:30.791 17:46:11.673
2 2:41.571 17:49:32.187 6 2:56.012 18:00:46.896 2 2:24.470 17:48:36.143
3 2:43.287 17:52:15.474 7 2:45.361 18:03:32.257 3 224111 17:51:00.254
4 2:43.030 17:54:58.504  po, 33 - # 178 CALABRIA F. - Husqvarna Df‘lpfam; 1 2:23.722 17:53:23.976
5 2:46.778 17:57:45.282 1 2:40.958 17:46:21.840  py 38 # 466 JANOUT V. - KTM Ve e
6 2:48.997 18:00:34.279 2 2:31.655 17:48:53.495 1 2.26.386 17:46:09.043
7 2:46.513 18:03:20.792 3 2:44.598 17:51:38.093 2 2:26.008 17:48:35.051
Po. 29 - # 445 BIMBI C. - KTM Dif'lpfg‘; 4 3:03.530 17:54:41.623 3 2:24.575 17:50:59.626
1 3:32.828 17:47:13.710 5 3:02.727 17:57:44.350
2 2:41.518 17:49:55.228 6 2:59.150 18:00:43.500
3 2:41.358 17:52:36.586 7 2:48.995 18:03:32.495
Fastest lap: 2:15.182
Offical Partner. Official Supplier  —————— Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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